
BELPER TOWN COUNCIL - FUEL MONITORING

MONTH FUEL/LITRES FUEL/GALLS TOTAL MLG MLG/PERIOD MPG

2018

January 54.25 11.93 43321 224 18.77

March 64.88 14.27 43580 259 18.15

April 61.45 13.52 43824 244 18.05

May 116.69 25.67 44336 512 19.95

June 57.34 12.61 44539 203 16.09

July 117.26 25.79 44889 350 13.57

August 61.29 13.48 45123 234 17.36

September 55.08 12.12 45326 203 16.75

October 64.12 14.10 45566 240 17.02

November 58.27 12.82 45805 239 18.65

December 61.87 13.61 46058 253 18.59

Total 772.50 169.93 2961 17.43


